Fribourg 2014

Spiel 1

Spiel 5

Spiel 6

Spiel 10

Spiel 11

Spiel 15

Spiel 16

Spiel 20

Freitag

18.00-18.13
18.15-18.28
18.30-18.43
18.45-18.58
19.00-19.13
19.13-19.28
19.28-19.41
19.43-19.56
19.58-20.11
20.13-20.26
20.28-20.41
20.41-20.56
20.56-21.09
21.11-21.24
21.26-21.39
21.41-21.54
21.56-22.09
22.09-22.24
22.24-22.37
22.39-22.52
22.54-23.07
23.09-23.22
23.24-23.37

M Arosa Appenzell-Migthy Grapes

M Mittelland HCFG-HCD NWS Coconuts
E Mutzebugler-Lyss

E Mighty Grapes-Belp Fanclub

M Dubendorf-Lyss

Eisreinigung

M Belp Fanclub-SENSE

E Mutzebtgler-Crazy Birds

E Mighty Grapes-Heissi Isd

E SCB Fan Club Bern-Sierre

E SCB Fanclub Fahlibratscher-Sierre-Chablais
Eisreinigung

M Arosa Appenzell-HCD NWS Coconuts
M Migthy Grapes-Blackwhite Fribourg

E SCB Fan Club Bern-SCB Fanclub Fahlibratscher

E Sierre Chablais-Sierre

M Diibendorf-National Olten
Eisreinigung

M Belp Fanclub-Wetzikon Fanclub

E SCB Fan Club Bern-Sierre-Chablais
E SCB Fanclub Féhlibréatscher-Sierre
M Arosa Appenzell-Mittelland HCFG
M Wetzikon Fanclub-Sierre

Spiel 21

Spiel 26

Spiel 27

Spiel 32

Spiel 33

Spiel 38

Spiel 39

Spiel 44

Spiel 45

Spiel 50

Spiel 51

Spiel 56

Spiel 57

Spiel 62

Samstag

07.00-07.13
07.15-07.28
07.30-07.43
07.45-07.58
08.00-08.13
08.15-08.28
08.28-08.43
08.43-08.56
08.58-09.11
09.13-09.26
09.28-09.41
09.43-09.56
09.58-10.11
10.11-10.26
10.26-10.39
10.41-10.54
10.56-11.09
11.11-11.24
11.26-11.39
11.41-11.54
11.54-12.09
12.09-12.22
12.24-12.37
12.39-12.52
12.54-13.07
13.09-13.22
13.24-13.37
13.37-13.52
13.52-14.05
14.07-14.20
14.22-14.35
14.37-14.50
14.52-15.05
15.07-15.20
15.20-15.35
15.35-15.48
15.50-16.03
16.05-16.18
16.20-16.33
16.35-16.48
16.50-17.03
17.03-17.18
17.18-17.31
17.33-17.46
17.48-18.01
18.03-18.16
18.18-18.31
18.33-18.46

M HCD NWS Coconuts-Blackwhite Fribourg
M Migthy Grapes-Mittelland HCFG

E Lyss-Crazy Birds

E Mutzebugler-SC-Riessersee Blue Angel
M Dubendorf-SC-Riessersee Blue Angel
M National EHC Olten-Lyss

Eisreinigung

E Mighty Grapes-Lakers Fanclub

E Belp Fanclub-Heissi Is&

M Belp Fanclub-Sierre

M Wetzikon Fanclub-SENSE

M Mittelland HCFG-Blackwhite Fribourg
E Lyss-SC-Riessersee Blue Angel
Eisreinigung

E Lakers Fanclub-Belp Fanclub

M Arosa Appenzell-Blackwhite Fribourg
M Migthy Grapes-HCD NWS Coconuts
M Lyss-SC-Riessersee Blue Angel

E SC-Riessersee Blue Angel-Crazy Birds
E Lakers Fanclub-Heissi Isd

Eisreinigung

M National Olten-SC-Riessersee Blue Angel
M SENSE-Sierre

E1D-2D  Zwischenrunde

E 3D-4D

M 1D-2D

M 3D-4D

Eisreinigung

E 1D-3D
E 2D-4D
M 1D-3D
M 2D-4D
Eisreinigung

E 1D-4D

E 2D-3D

M 1D-4D

M 2D-3D
Eisreinigung
E 1E-2E

E 3E-4E

M 1E-2E

M 3E-4E

Spiel 63

Spiel 68

Spiel 69

Spiel 74

Spiel 75

Spiel 79

Spiel 80

Spiel 84

Spiel 85

Spiel 89

Spiel 90

Spiel 94

Spiel 95A
Spiel 95B

Spiel 96A
Spiel 96B

Sonntag

07.00-07.13
07.15-07.28
07.30-07.43
07.45-07.58
08.00-08.13
08.15-08.28
08.28-08.43
08.43-08.56
08.58-09.11
09.13-09.26
09.28-09.41
09.43-09.56
09.58-10.11
10.11-10.26
10.26-10.39
10.41-10.54
10.56-11.09
11.11-11.24
11.26-11.39
11.39-11.54
11.54-12.07
12.09-12.22
12.24-12.37
12.39-12.52
12.54-13.07
13.07-13.22
13.22-13.35
13.37-13.50
13.52-14.05
14.07-14.20
14.22-14.35
14.35-14.50
14.50-15.03
15.05-15.18
15.20-15.33
15.35-15.48
15.50-16.03
16.03-16.18
16.18-16.28
16.30-16.40
16.40-16.55
16.55-17.05
17.07-17.17

E 1F-2F

E 3F-4F

M 1E-3E

M 2E-4E

E 1E-3E

E 2E-4E
Eisreinigung
E 1F-3F

E 2F-4F

M 1E-4E
M 2E-3E
Eisreinigung
E 1E-4E

E 2E-3E
E 1F-4F
E 2F-3F
Eisreinigung

E 3F-4F

E 1F-2F

M 3F-4F

M 1F-2F
Eisreinigung
E 1D-2E

E 1E-2D

M 1D-2E

M 1E-2D

E 4D-4E
Eisreinigung
E 3D-3E

M 4D-4E

M 3D-3E

E 2G-2H

M 2G-2H
Eisreinigung
E 1G-1H

E 1G-1H
Eisreinigung
M 1G-1H

M 1G-1H

2Zwischenrunde

EPlatz11/12  Platzierungsspiele
E Platz 9/10

M Platz 11/12

M Platz 9/10

1. Halbinal Elite
2. Halbinal Elite
1. Halbinal Mixed
2. Halbinal Mixed
E Platz 7/8

E Platz 5/6
M Platz 7/8
M Platz 5/6
E Platz3/4
M Platz 3/4

Final Elite 1'te Halbzeit
Final Elite 2'te Halbzeit

Final Mixed 1'te Halbzeit
Final Mixed 2'te Halbzeit



